4 sq.mm Angular Feed Through Spring Terminal Blocks.
These Terminal Bocks are an ideal choice forcompact junction boxes having limitations ofspace and height. These terminals are also usedfor under floor
wiring systems.A major advantage of Angular Terminal Blocksover the top wire entry Terminal Blocks is thattheir profile remains the same across the
entirerange of Feed Through, Multiple Connection,Ground and Ground Multiple ConnectionTerminal Blocks.The other advantages include: Angular entry
ofwires saves conductor length, marking /identification facility on the center (top) of theblock, Multiplication of connections throughbridging.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 800 V
Rated Current 32 A

Length 61.5 mm
Width (Thickness) 6 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
AS4 4.0 sq.mm Angular Spring Clamp Feed Through
Terminal Block In Grey Colour
100
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
AS4R 4.0 sq.mm Angular Spring Clamp Feed
Through Terminal Block In Red Colour
100
AS4Y 4.0 sq.mm Angular Spring Clamp Feed
Through Terminal Block In Yellow Colour
100
AS4BU 4.0 sq.mm Angular Spring Clamp Feed
Through Terminal Block In Blue Colour
100
AS4GN 4.0 sq.mm Angular Spring Clamp Feed
Through Terminal Block In Green Colour
100
AS4BK 4.0 sq.mm Angular Spring Clamp Feed
Through Terminal Block In Black Colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA103 EndClamp in Polyamide suitable for
Din 35/Din 35-15 rails 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50